
Турнир по дзюдо президента ФСиДКО  22-23.05     U11 M -34 кг
Участник: 12

1

1. Святослав МЕЛЬНИК, МБУ СШОР Нефтеюганск (6.kyu)

9. Timofey GRUDEV, Sambo Kaliningrad (5.kyu)00 - 10

2

5. Ruslan MUCHAMEDIAROV, МБУ СШ г. Гурьевска (4.kyu)

3
11. Амир ДАЖАЕВ, Самбо-правдинск (6.kyu)

4

7. ILYA BARANIUK, Koenig JC (6.kyu)

15. Wladislav MAKAROV, Багратион (6.kyu)01 - 11s2

5
10. Шарифчон ФИЛИППОВ, Нарвская Застава Санкт-Петербур

6

6. NIKITA VACHSHANOV, Koenig JC (6.kyu)

14. Павел ТИМОФЕЕВ, ДЮСШ 3 Гатчина (6.kyu)10 - 00s3

7

4. Vitaliy BONDARENKO, МБУ СШ г. Гурьевска (6.kyu)

12. Ivan NIKODON, Pioner Kaliningrad (6.kyu)00s2 - 10s1

8

8. Aslan ABDURAKHMANOV, Yarclub Kaliningrad (5.kyu)
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Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Шарифчон ФИЛИППОВ, Нарвская Застава Санкт-Петерб

Амир ДАЖАЕВ, Самбо-правдинск

Ruslan MUCHAMEDIAROV, МБУ СШ г. Гурьевска

Timofey GRUDEV, Sambo Kaliningrad

Aslan ABDURAKHMANOV, Yarclub Kaliningrad

NIKITA VACHSHANOV, Koenig JC

Wladislav MAKAROV, Багратион

Ivan NIKODON, Pioner Kaliningrad


